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For Class III To XII 

Date Day Competition In- charge 

08.07.2023 Saturday English Calligraphy Competition – III to V  

15.07.2023 Saturday Mehendi Competition – IX -XII  

05.08.2023 Saturday 
Hindi- Letter Writing Competition – III-XII 

Hindi Calligraphy Competition – III -V  

12.08.2023 Saturday English Essay Writing Competition – III - XII  

14.08.2023 Monday Rangoli and Alpana Competition – III-XII  

19.08.2023 Saturday English-Poem Recitation Competition-  

30.09.2023 Saturday Hindi Story telling Competition- III-XII  

07.10.2023 Saturday Hindi Essay Writing Competition – III-XII  

14.10.2023 Saturday English Letter Writing Competition – III- XII  

21.10.2023 Saturday English Debate Competition – VI - XII  

04.11.2023 Saturday Lantern Making/Card Making – III-VIII  

16.12.2023 Saturday Group Song Competition – III-XII  

 

Competition Schedule 2023-24 
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